
CHRISTMAS 2023 ORDER FORM

10 GREEN STREET, BATH, BA1 2JZ | 01225 985424 | SHOP@GREENSTREETBATH.COM



PRICES BASED ON TODAYS MARKET (OCTOBER, SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 

Full Name

Telephone

Email

Requested Delivery / Collection Time

Requested Delivery / Collection Date

AM     OR     PM

First Line

Second Line

Address - Only If Require Delivery

Post Code

CHRISTMAS 2023 ORDER FORM

If you would like to place an order, please fill out the and either email back to 
Shop@greenstreetbath.Com or drop in a printed copy to.

Order dead line 5th december

We will make contact to confirm order

A deposit of £50 is required

If emailing in subject must be ‘green street christmas order 23 - your name’



POULTRY (Otter Valley - Devon)

Free Range Chicken

Organic Free Range Chicken

£/kg Quantity or Weight

Organic Free Range Goose

£9

£11.5

£28

Wooley Park Free Range Duck £18

BEEF (GRASS FED & NATIVE BREED)

Rolled Sirlion

Rib of Beef

Chateaubriand

Bavette

Topside

Minced Beef

Diced Chuck Steak

£/kg Quantity or Weight

Beef Wellington

£40

£35

£60

£28

£17

£12

£15

£25 Per Person

Rib of Beef £38(SUPER MARBLED)

Fillet £65

TURKEY £/kg Quantity or Weight

Small Free Range Turkey (Bronze // 4 - 5kg // Feeds 6 - 8 £22

£21Medium Free Range Turkey (Bronze // 5 - 6kg // Feeds 8 - 10)

Large Free Range Turkey (Bronze  // 6 - 7kg // Feeds 10 - 12) £20

Organic Free Range Turkey (Bronze)

XL Free Range Turkey (Bronze  // 8 - 10kg // Feeds 12 - 14) £20

£26

Turkery Corwn  // 3 - 4kg // Feeds 6 - 7) £28

Rolled Turkery Breast  // (1kg) £30

LAMB 

Leg - Bone in 

Leg - Boneless

Shoulder - Bone in

Shoulder - Boneless

Rack of Lamb - French Trimmed

£/kg Quantity or Weight

£17

£25

£15

£18.5

£27

(GRASS FED & NATIVE BREED)

Saddle £37



FREE RANGE PORK

Leg - Rolled

Shoulder - Rolled

Belly - Rolled

Loin - Bone-in

£/kg Quantity or Weight

£12

£16

£15

£18

Porchetta £24

Tenderloin £18

DRY CURED BACON 

Streaky

Streaky Smoked

Back

Back Smoked

£/kg Quantity or Weight

£16

£18

£16

£18

HOME CURED HAM

Cured Ham

Honey & Mustard Roasted Ham

£/kg Quantity or Weight

£17

£18

WILD GAME

Diced Venison - Fallow

Venison Loin - Fallow

Venison Saddle - Fallow

Pheasant

£/kg Quantity or Weight

£15

£55

£18

£6.5 Each

Rabbit £11 Each

Partridge £6.5 Each

HOME MADE SAUSAGES

Traditional

Old English

Chipolata

Sausage Meat

£/kg Quantity or Weight

£12.5

£13

£12.5

£8

Pigs in Blankets x8 = £6 

Porchetta Sausage £13



SMOKED SALMON - HOME CURED & SMOKED OVER BEECH

Half Side

Whole Side

£ EACH Quantity or Weight

£36

£62

HOME ESSENTIALS

Sourdough

Bath Honey 454g 

Local Free Range Eggs / Half Dozen

Duck Fat 500g

£/each Quantity or Weight

£5.5

£11

£3

£6.5 

Grass Fed Tallow 500g £6.5

Perello Olives - Small Tin £3

Torres Crisps 150g £4.5



10 Green Street, Bath, BA1 2JZ - shop@greenstreetbath.com

If you would like to place an order, please fill out the and either email back to 
shop@greenstreetbath.com or drop in a printed copy to.

Order dead line 10th december

We will make contact to confirm order

A deposit of £50 is required

If emailing in subject must be ‘green street christmas order 23 - your name’


