



MEAT | WINE | PROVISIONS

CHRISTMAS 2023 ORDER FORM

 ${\tt PRICES\,BASED\,ON\,TODAYS\,MARKET\,(OCTOBER, SUBJECT\,TO\,CHANGE)}$

<u> </u>

TURKEY	\pounds/kg	Quantity or Weight
Small Free Range Turkey (Bronze // 4 - 5kg // Feeds 6 - 8	£22	
Medium Free Range Turkey (Bronze // 5 - 6kg // Feeds 8 - 1	O) £21	
Large Free Range Turkey (Bronze // 6 - 7kg // Feeds 10 - 12	2) £20	
XL Free Range Turkey (Bronze // 8 - 10kg // Feeds 12 - 14)	£20	
Turkery Corwn // 3 - 4kg // Feeds 6 - 7)	£28	
Rolled Turkery Breast // (1kg)	£30	
Organic Free Range Turkey (Bronze)	£26	
POULTRY (Otter Valley - Devon)	£/kg	Quantity or Weight
Free Range Chicken	£9	
Organic Free Range Chicken	£11.5	
Organic Free Range Goose	£28	
Wooley Park Free Range Duck	£18	
$BEEF~({\tt GRASS}{\tt FED}\&{\tt NATIVE}{\tt BREED})$	£/kg	Quantity or Weight
Rolled Sirlion	£40	
Rib of Beef	£35	
Rib of Beef (SUPER MARBLED)	£38	
Fillet	£65	
Chateaubriand	£60	
Bavette	£28	
Topside	£17	
Minced Beef	£12	
Diced Chuck Steak	£15	
Beef Wellington	£25 Per Person	
LAMB (GRASS FED & NATIVE BREED)	£/kg	Quantity or Weight
Leg - Bone in	£17	
Leg - Boneless	£25	
Shoulder - Bone in	£15	
Shoulder - Boneless	£18.5	
Rack of Lamb - French Trimmed	£27	
Saddle	£37	

£/kg	Quantity or Weight
£12	
£16	
£15	
£18	
£24	
£18	
£/kg	Quantity or Weight
£17	
£18	
\mathfrak{L}/kg	Quantity or Weight
£12.5	
£13	
£13	
£12.5	
£8	
x8 = £6	
£/kg	Quantity or Weight
£16	
£18	
£16	
£18	
\pounds/kg	Quantity or Weight
£15	
£55	
£18	
£6.5 Each	
£11 Each	
£6.5 Each	
	£12 £16 £15 £18 £24 £18 £/kg £17 £18 £/kg £12.5 £8 x8 = £6 £/kg £16 £18 £16 £18 £16 £18 £16 £18

SMOKED SALMON - HOME CURED & SMOKED OVER BEECH	\pounds EACH	Quantity or Weight
Half Side	£36	
Whole Side	£62	
HOME ESSENTIALS	£/each	Quantity or Weight
Sourdough	£5.5	
Bath Honey 454g	£11	
Local Free Range Eggs / Half Dozen	£3	
Duck Fat 500g	£6.5	
Grass Fed Tallow 500g	£6.5	
Torres Crisps 150g	£4.5	
Perello Olives - Small Tin	£3	

10 Green Street, Bath, BA1 2JZ - shop@greenstreetbath.com If you would like to place an order, please fill out the and either email back to shop@greenstreetbath.com or drop in a printed copy to. Order dead line 10th december We will make contact to confirm order A deposit of £50 is required If emailing in subject must be 'green street christmas order 23 - your name'